www.specialtools.com.au  :: info@specialtools.com.au
emazing international
Emazing International Pty Ltd
460 Oak Forest Road
Kuranda QLD 4881 - Australia
ABN   14 405 223 923
PH 07 4007 6328
13.2.24

Price RRP
excl. GST
Vario 300 Tele Telescopic Drive Extension (800-1400mm) SS EIT-TB300
Vario 300 Tele 120 Telescopic Drive Extension (1200-1900mm) SS EIT-TB300
Vario 300 Tele 140 Telescopic Drive Extension (1400-2600mm) SS EIT-TB300
Vario 900 Tele Telescopic Drive Extension (800-1400mm) SS EIT-TB900
Vario 900 Tele 120 Telescopic Drive Extension (1200-1900mm) SS EIT-TB900
Vario 900 Tele 140 Telescopic Drive Extension (1400-2600mm) SS EIT-TB900
Handle300 Side handle Aluminium (1 pc) EIT-TB300
Handle900 Side handle Stainless Steel (set of 2) EIT-TB900
Hara300sys Hand Wheel Adaptor EIT-TB300
Hara300sysL650 Hand Wheel Adaptor for rising spindles EIT-TB300
Hara900Sys Hand Wheel Adaptor EIT-TB900
Hara900sysL Hand Wheel Adaptor for rising spindles EIT-TB900
Hara250 Adaptor for large handwheels EIT-TB300/900
KOS27/32-300 Conical Adaptor 27-32mm EIT-TB300
KOS27/32-900 Conical Adaptor 27-32mm EIT-TB900
KOS32/36-300 Conical Adaptor 32-36mm EIT-TB300
KOS32/36-900 Conical Adaptor 32-36mm EIT-TB900
KOS48/54-300 Conical Adaptor 48-54mm EIT-TB300
KOS48/54-900 Conical Adaptor 48-54mm EIT-TB900
RZ300-900 System Adaptor for TB300 Accessories EIT-TB900
RZ900-300 System Adaptor for TB900 Accessories EIT-TB300
Sys300-34M Square Drive Adaptor 3/4” EIT-TB300
Sys900-34M Square Drive Adaptor 3/4” EIT-TB900